155Mb/s SFP Optical Transceiver with DDMI
HSFP-03-3312M-22F
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V, 1310nm, FP-LD, Multi-Mode, 2km
Shenzhen Hi-Optel Technology Co., Ltd.
Hi-Optel Building, BLDG 2, Gaofa Technology Park, Longjing, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China 518055
Tel: +86-755-26753088        Fax: +86-755-26753099
E-mail: info@hioptel.com      Http://www.hioptel.com
Page 1 of 11

Page 10 of 11
Issued Date: 2011-8-31
Ordering Information
155Mb/s SFP Optical Transceiver with DDMI
HSFP-03-3312M-22F
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V, 1310nm, FP-LD, Multi-Mode, 2km
Shenzhen Hi-Optel Technology Co., Ltd.
Hi-Optel Building, BLDG 2, Gaofa Technology Park, Longjing, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China 518055
Tel: +86-755-26753088        Fax: +86-755-26753099
E-mail: info@hioptel.com      Http://www.hioptel.com
Page 11 of 11
Issued Date: 2011-8-31
 HSFP-□□-□□□□□-□□F
Data Rate
03:155Mb/s
12:622Mb/s
24:1.25Gb/s
48:2.5Gb/s
96:4.25Gb/s
Transmission Distance
0:Ultra-Long Reach
1:Long Reach
2:Intermediate Reach
3:Short Reach
Wavelength
3:1310nm
5:1550nm
8:850nm
LD/PD Type
1:FP-LD/PIN-TIA
2:DFB-LD/PIN-TIA
3:VCSEL/PIN-TIA
5:DFB-LD/APD
6:DFB-LD with Isolator/PIN-TIA
7:DFB-LD with Isolator/APD
Application
1:Fiber Channel
2:Others
DDMI
1:Without DDMI
2:With DDMI
Fiber Type
S:SM
M:MM
Operation Temperature
1:0 ~ +70 C
2:-40 ~ +85 C